
Kansas City District Office 

1000 Walnut St., Ste. 500 

Kansas City, MO 64106 

Main Telephone:   816-426-4900 

[Fax]:  816-426-4939 

Website:  www.sba.gov/mo 

Office Email: Kansascity_do@sba.gov 

Title Name Phone Fax Email 
Front Desk  816-426-4900 816-426-4939  
Economic 
Development 
Specialist/PIO/BOS 

Barbara Caldwell 816-426-4902 (202) 481-0362 Barbara.caldwell@sba.gov 
 

Deputy District 
Director 

Dennis Larkin 816-426-4914 (202)481-1994 G.D.Larkin@sba.gov 
 

Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Danny Lobina 816-426-4916 816-426-4939 Daniele.lobina@sba.gov 

Program Support 
Assistant 

Robbie Moore 816-426-4933 (202) 481-5209 Robbie.moore@sba.gov 

Economic 
Development 
Specialist 

Debra Ramsey 816-426-4901 (202) 481-1578 Debra.ramsey@sba.gov 

District Director Jon Malcolm 
Richards 

816-426-4903 (202)-481-4040 Jon.Richards@sba.gov 
 

Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

Kenneth Surmeier 816-426-4919 (202) 481-2925 Kenneth.surmeier@sba.gov 

Administrative 
Officer 

Tanisha Johnson-
Shumate 
 

816-426-4905 816-426-4939 Tanisha.Johnson-
Shumate@sba.gov 
 

Springfield Branch 
Office 

    

Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Eric Gholz 417-890-8501       
x203 

417-889-0074 Eric.gholz@sba.gov 
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